FANCY A
PREMIUM TIPPLE?

FONDE EN 1743

CHA A G N E
X
NV Moét et Chandon, Brut Imperial 9£11.00
France (12%) Chardonnay, Pinot Noir/Meunier 100% ‘ £55.00

A well balanced assemblage of three vine
varieties. This clean Champagne is elegant,
harmonious, fresh and supple.

NV Moét et Chandon, Imperial Rosé £67.00
France (12%)
Chardonnay 20%, Pinot Meunier 40%, Pinot Noir 40%

A lively, intense bouquet of red fruits (wild strawberry,
raspberry, cherry) floral nuances of rose a slight

hint of pepper. Juicy, persistent intensity flavours of
berries (strawberry, raspberry, redcurrant), fleshy and
firm with peach and a subtle note of menthol.

BUBBLES

NV Rivarose Prestige Brut £32.00
France (12%) Grenache 50%, Syrah 50%

A gorgeous bottle of Provence rosé with a fine
and elegant sparkle. Flavours of red berries
and a little spice. Delicious and refreshing.

Products are subject to availability and include 20% VAT.

SOFT DRINKS,

JUICES & WATER

Fruit Juices

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Sprite

Fanta Orange

Still or Sparkling Water

Bitter Lemon

Ginger Ale

Tonic Water

Soda Water

Fever Tree Tonic Water

SPIRITS

Plantation 3 Stars White Rum
Plantation Original Dark Rum
Stolichnaya Red Label

Boxer Gin

Hennessy VS

Bells 8yr

Cuervo, Tequila

Bailey's

Disaronno Amaretto

Jack Daniels

Jagermeister

Luxardo Sambuca

Pimm's

Tia Maria

Glenlivet

Jameson

Gin & Tonic (with schweppes)

COCKTAILS

Pimm's & Lemonade
Mojito

Margarita

Pina Colada

Peach Schnapps Bellini
Cosmopolitan

125ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml

500ml
1 litre

125ml
125ml
125ml
200ml
200ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

£1.75
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95

£1.70
£3.20

£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.85
£2.15

+£2.50 FOR A DOUBLE

£4.10
£4.10
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£3.95
£3.95
£5.30
£3.80
£4.25
£3.95
£3.80
£5.40
£3.80
£4.95
£4.95
£5.70

£5.40
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

citycruises

RAISE A GLASS
AS YOU SOAK UP
THE SIGHTS...




WHAT’S YOUR TIPPLE?
WHITE WINES

HOUSE WHITE SINGLE
NV Sauvignon Blanc PET, Hedgerow £5.40
Chile (12.5%) Sauvignon Blanc 100%

Refreshing, crisp and dry with aromas
of apples and pear.

HOUSE WHITE
Chenin Blanc, Stormy Cape £20.00
South Africa (13%) Chenin Blanc 100%

A typically racy South African Chenin with
a ?ood concentration of sub-tropical fruit,
a fresh citrus acidity and a dry finish.

Sauvignon Blanc Reserva, Vinamar £22.50
Chile (12.5%) Sauvignon Blanc 85%, White Grapes 15%
Grapefruit, fresh cut grass and fresh acidity.

RED WINES

HOUSE RED SINGLE

NV Merlot PET, Hedgerow £5.40
Chile (13%) Merlot 100%

Light and juicy. Very easy to drink.

HOUSE RED
Shiraz, Stormy Cape £20.00
South Africa (14.5%) Shiraz 100%

Generous berry fruit flavours are found on the
ripe and enticing nose. The palate is medium
bodied, soft and dry with a good concentration
of blackecurrant fruit and spicy overtones.

Melodias Malbec, Trapiche £22.50
Argentina (13%) Malbec 100%

Softly textured with notes of violets, plums
and cherries and subtle hints of vanilla.

ROSE WINES

HOUSE ROSE

Pretty Gorgeous Rosé, IGP Pays d'Oc £20.00
France (12%)

Cinsault 85%, Muscat Blanc a Petits Grains 15%

Delightful and dainty with intense lychee,
strawberry notes and hints of violet.

Esprit Gassier Rosé€, Gassier £30.00

France (13%)
Cinsault 30%, Grenache 35%, Rolle 10%, Syrah 25%

Clear rosé with peach shades. Complex floral,
white fruit and exotic fruit aromas with spices.
The palate is round, soft and suave, full of white
fruits and spices and with a lively finish.

Products are subject to availability and include 20% VAT.

SPARKLING

HOUSE SPARKLING SINGLE
NV Prosecco DOC Treviso, Vinicola Serena £8.00
Italy (11%) Glera 100%

The nose is pleasant and fruity with good
intensity and it has a fresh flavour, besides is
pleasant and harmonious to the palate.

HOUSE SPARKLING
NV Prosecco, Stelle d’'Italia £25.00
Italy (11.5%) Glera 100%

A lively, crisp, sparkling wine with a delicate lemon
character and an aromatic, dry, refreshing finish.

CHAMPAGNE

FONDE N 1743
C H A G N E
b ¢
HOUSE CHAMPAGNE
NV Moét et Chandon, Brut Imperial ? £11.00
France (12%) Chardonnay, Pinot Noir/Meunier 100% ‘ £55.00

A well balanced assemblage of three vine
varieties. This clean Champagne is elegant,
harmonious, fresh and supple.

HOUSE CHAMPAGNE ROSE

NV Moét et Chandon, Imperial Rosé £67.00
France (12%)

Chardonnay 20%, Pinot Meunier 40%, Pinot Noir 40%

A lively, intense bouquet of red fruits (wild strawberry,

raspberry, cherry) floral nuances of rose and a slight

hint of pepper. Juicy, persistent intensity flavours of

berries (strawberry, raspberry, redcurrant), fleshy and

firm with peach and a subtle note of menthol.

BEERS, LAGERS & CIDER

Budweiser 330ml  £4.50
Stella Artois 330ml  £4.50
Fuller's London Pride 330ml £4.95
Magners Cider 568ml  £4.95
Guinness 520ml  £5.35
Peroni 330ml  £4.95
Seasonal Beer 330ml £4.95

Products are subject to availability and include 20% VAT.

ROSE WINE

Le Pas du Moine Rosé Organic, Gassier £33.00

France (13.5%) Grenache 32%, Cinsault 29%, Syrah 21%,
Ugni Blanc 8%, Rolle 5%, Cabernet Sauvignon 5%

Pale pink colour. Beguiling and elegant fruit, dry,
super-smooth and balanced body. Very moreish.

WHITE WINES

Chardonnay Reserva, Vinamar £28.00
Chile (12.5%) Chardonnay 85%, White Grapes 15%

Fruity flavors balanced with a little
oak define this elegant wine.

The Stump Jump Chardonnay, d'Arenberg £28.00
Australia (13.5%) Chardonnay 100%

Loads of stonefruit, Fear drop and florals. The palate is
long with touches of spice and wood (the good kind).

Verdejo, Ramén Bilbao £28.00
Spain (12.5%) Verdejo 100%

Straw yellow colour with emerald hues, bright

and clean. On the nose this 100% Verdejo is quite

intense and aromatic with a tropical character

and citrus notes like lime and peach.

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay £32.00
New Zealand (13%) Sauvignon Blanc 100%
The palate is rich and succulent, with a zesty citrus

and apple-sherbet acidity that leads to a long,
lingering, and characteristically crisp finish.

RED WINE

Sonoma Heritage Zinfandel, Rancho Zabaco £32.00
USA (15%) Petite Sirah 6%, Zinfandel 94%
Juicy notes of blackberry, raspberry and

boysenberry. Subtle hints of pepper round out
the taste of this big and bold zinfandel.

Merlot Reserva, Vinamar £28.00
Chile (13.5%) Merlot 85%, Red Grapes 15%
Ripe red fruit aromas with a smooth body.

Rioja Crianza, Ramén Bilbao £28.00
Spain (14%) Tempranillo 100%

Medium intensity of aromas with fresh dark fruit, such

as blackberries and blackcurrants. Hints of blackberry

yoghurt. Ruby red with some signs of youthfulness in

the form of violet hues. Medium depth of colour.

S PI R ITS +£2.50 FOR A DOUBLE

Plantation Pineapple Stiggins Fancy Rum £4.50
Jamaica (40%)

Brockmans Premium Gin £4.50
Great Britain (40%)

Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle £4.95
Great Britain (40%)

Belvedere £4.50
Poland (40%)

Sipsmith London Dry Gin £4.45

Great Britain (42%)

GIN & TONIC

Premium with Fever-Tree £6.50

Best-tasting mixers to complement the world’s finest
spirits. If 3/4 of your drink is the mixer, mix with the best!

Products are subject to availability and include 20% VAT.



