FANCY A PREMIUM TIPPLE?





MOËT & CHANDON

CHAMPAGNE



¶£11.00

£55.00

£67.00

£32.00

NV	Moet	et Cha	indon,	Brut I	mperial	
----	------	--------	--------	--------	---------	--

France (12%) Chardonnay, Pinot Noir/Meunier 100%

A well balanced assemblage of three vine varieties. This clean Champagne is elegant, harmonious, fresh and supple.

NV Moët et Chandon, Imperial Rosé

France (12%)

Chardonnay 20%, Pinot Meunier 40%, Pinot Noir 40%

A lively, intense bouquet of red fruits (wild strawberry, raspberry, cherry) floral nuances of rose a slight hint of pepper. Juicy, persistent intensity flavours of berries (strawberry, raspberry, redcurrant), fleshy and firm with peach and a subtle note of menthol.

BUBBLES

NV Rivarose Prestige Brut

France (12%) Grenache 50%, Syrah 50%

A gorgeous bottle of Provence rosé with a fine and elegant sparkle. Flavours of red berries and a little spice. Delicious and refreshing.

SOFT DRINKS, JUICES & WATER

Fruit Juices	125ml	£1.75
Coca Cola	330ml	£1.95
Diet Coke	330ml	£1.95
Sprite	330ml	£1.95
Fanta Orange	330ml	£1.95
Still or Sparkling Water	500ml	£1.70
	1 litre	£3.20
Bitter Lemon	125ml	£1.75
Ginger Ale	125ml	£1.75
Tonic Water	125ml	£1.75
Soda Water	200ml	£1.85
Fever Tree Tonic Water	200ml	£2.15

+£2.50 FOR A DOUBLE

SPIRITS

Plantation 3 Stars White Rum	25ml	£4.10
Plantation Original Dark Rum	25ml	£4.10
Stolichnaya Red Label	25ml	£4.00
Boxer Gin	25ml	£4.00
Hennessy VS	25ml	£4.50
Bells 8yr	25ml	£3.95
Cuervo, Tequila	25ml	£3.95
Bailey's	25ml	£5.30
Disaronno Amaretto	25ml	£3.80
Jack Daniels	25ml	£4.25
Jagermeister	25ml	£3.95
Luxardo Sambuca	25ml	£3.80
Pimm's	25ml	£5.40
Tia Maria	25ml	£3.80
Glenlivet	25ml	£4.95
Jameson	25ml	£4.95
Gin & Tonic (with schweppes)		£5.70

COCKTAILS

Pimm's & Lemonade	£5.40
Mojito	£8.50
Margarita	£8.50
Pina Colada	£8.50
Peach Schnapps Bellini	£8.50
Cosmopolitan	£8.50

citycruises

RAISE A GLASS AS YOU SOAK UP THE SIGHTS...



WHAT'S YOUR TIPPLE?

WHITE WINES

HOUSE WHITE SINGLE

£5.40 NV Sauvianon Blanc PET, Hedgerow

Chile (12.5%) Sauvignon Blanc 100%

Refreshing, crisp and dry with aromas of apples and pear.

HOUSE WHITE

Chenin Blanc, Stormy Cape

South Africa (13%) Chenin Blanc 100%

A typically racy South African Chenin with a good concentration of sub-tropical fruit. a fresh citrus acidity and a dry finish.

Sauvignon Blanc Reserva, Vinamar

Chile (12.5%) Sauvignon Blanc 85%, White Grapes 15%

Grapefruit, fresh cut grass and fresh acidity.

RED WINES

HOUSE RED SINGLE

NV Merlot PET, Hedgerow

Chile (13%) Merlot 100%

Light and juicy. Very easy to drink.

HOUSE RED

Shiraz, Stormy Cape

South Africa (14.5%) Shiraz 100%

Generous berry fruit flavours are found on the ripe and enticing nose. The palate is medium bodied, soft and dry with a good concentration of blackcurrant fruit and spicy overtones.

Melodias Malbec, Trapiche

Argentina (13%) Malbec 100%

Softly textured with notes of violets, plums and cherries and subtle hints of vanilla.

ROSÉ WINES

HOUSE ROSÉ

Pretty Gorgeous Rosé, IGP Pays d'Oc £20.00

France (12%)

Cinsault 85%, Muscat Blanc à Petits Grains 15%

Delightful and dainty with intense lychee, strawberry notes and hints of violet.

Esprit Gassier Rosé, Gassier

France (13%)

Cinsault 30%, Grenache 35%, Rolle 10%, Syrah 25%

Clear rosé with peach shades. Complex floral, white fruit and exotic fruit aromas with spices. The palate is round, soft and suave, full of white fruits and spices and with a lively finish.

SPARKLING

HOUSE SPARKLING SINGLE

NV Prosecco DOC Treviso, Vinicola Serena £8.00

Italy (11%) Glera 100%

The nose is pleasant and fruity with good intensity and it has a fresh flavour, besides is pleasant and harmonious to the palate.

HOUSE SPARKLING

£20.00

£22.50

£5.40

£20.00

£22.50

£30.00

NV Prosecco. Stelle d'Italia

Italy (11.5%) Glera 100%

A lively, crisp, sparkling wine with a delicate lemon character and an aromatic, dry, refreshing finish.

CHAMPAGNE



MOËT & CHANDON

CHAMPAGNE



HOUSE CHAMPAGNE

NV Moët et Chandon, Brut Imperial

1 £11.00

£55.00

£67.00

£25.00

France (12%) Chardonnay, Pinot Noir/Meunier 100%

A well balanced assemblage of three vine varieties. This clean Champagne is elegant, harmonious, fresh and supple.

HOUSE CHAMPAGNE ROSÉ

NV Moët et Chandon, Imperial Rosé

France (12%)

Chardonnay 20%, Pinot Meunier 40%, Pinot Noir 40%

A lively, intense bouquet of red fruits (wild strawberry, raspberry, cherry) floral nuances of rose and a slight hint of pepper. Juicy, persistent intensity flavours of berries (strawberry, raspberry, redcurrant), fleshy and firm with peach and a subtle note of menthol.

BEERS, LAGERS & CIDER

Budweiser	330ml	£4.50
Stella Artois	330ml	£4.50
Fuller's London Pride	330ml	£4.95
Magners Cider	568ml	£4.95
Guinness	520ml	£5.35
Peroni	330ml	£4.95
Seasonal Beer	330ml	£4.95

ROSÉ WINE

Le Pas du Moine Rosé Organic, Gassier

super-smooth and balanced body. Very moreish.

France (13.5%) Grenache 32%, Cinsault 29%, Syrah 21%, Uani Blanc 8%, Rolle 5%, Cabernet Sauvianon 5% Pale pink colour. Beguiling and elegant fruit, dry,

£33.00

£28.00

£28.00

£28.00

£32.00

£32.00

£28.00

£28.00

£6.50

WHITE WINES

Chardonnay Reserva, Vinamar

Chile (12.5%) Chardonnay 85%, White Grapes 15%

Fruity flavors balanced with a little oak define this elegant wine.

The Stump Jump Chardonnay, d'Arenberg

Australia (13.5%) Chardonnay 100%

Loads of stonefruit, pear drop and florals. The palate is long with touches of spice and wood (the good kind).

Verdejo, Ramón Bilbao

Spain (12.5%) Verdejo 100%

Straw yellow colour with emerald hues, bright and clean. On the nose this 100% Verdejo is quite intense and aromatic with a tropical character and citrus notes like lime and peach.

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay

New Zealand (13%) Sauvignon Blanc 100%

The palate is rich and succulent, with a zesty citrus and apple-sherbet acidity that leads to a long, lingering, and characteristically crisp finish.

RED WINE

Sonoma Heritage Zinfandel, Rancho Zabaco

USA (15%) Petite Sirah 6%, Zinfandel 94%

Juicy notes of blackberry, raspberry and boysenberry. Subtle hints of pepper round out the taste of this big and bold zinfandel.

Merlot Reserva, Vinamar

Chile (13.5%) Merlot 85%, Red Grapes 15%

Ripe red fruit aromas with a smooth body.

Rioja Crianza, Ramón Bilbao

Spain (14%) Tempranillo 100%

Medium intensity of aromas with fresh dark fruit, such as blackberries and blackcurrants. Hints of blackberry yoghurt. Ruby red with some signs of youthfulness in the form of violet hues. Medium depth of colour.

SPIRITS

+£2.50 FOR A DOUBLE **Plantation Pineapple Stiggins Fancy Rum** £4.50 Jamaica (40%)

Brockmans Premium Gin £4.50 Great Britain (40%)

£4.95 Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle Great Britain (40%)

Belvedere £4.50 Poland (40%) f4.45

Sipsmith London Dry Gin Great Britain (42%)

GIN & TONIC

Premium with Fever-Tree

Best-tasting mixers to complement the world's finest spirits. If 3/4 of your drink is the mixer, mix with the best!